
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
4
3
1
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
6
7
8
4

Class
T1
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
T3
T3
T2
T3
SSB
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SSC
SSC
SM
SM
SM
T1

No.
52
69
79
99
98
33
78
07
10
09
53
63
20
76
68
44
32
22
06
16
5
9

Name
John Buttermore
Michael P. Tracy
Michael A. Tracy
Jason Henderson
Bill Baten
William Moore
Dwight Faitz
Nathaniel Ellis
Kumar Viswalingam
Rob Piekarczyk
Chase Lin
Brian Post
Chris Prey
Jeff Luckritz
David Bednarz
Ray Yergler
Ralph Porter
Tim Myers
Phillip Mather
Jeff Thompson
Dan Cutler
Jim Lynch

Hometown
Pontiac,Mi
Morton Grove,Il
Morton Grove,Il
Cinci, Oh
Indianapolis,In
Chagrin Falls,Oh
Trenton,Il
Marysville, Oh
Cincinnati,Oh
Parma,Oh
Lewis Ctr,Oh
Akron,Oh
Oshkosh,Wi
St. Joseph, Mi
Ann Arbor,Mi
Ankeny,Ia
Kokomo,In
Marietta,Ga
Adrian,Mi
Saline,Mi
Novi,Mi
Chesterfield,Mo

Region/Mem#
Det/315948
Chic/357942
Chic/350945
Cini/335835
Indy/251504
Neo/240488
STL/191102
29/315749
StL/221799
Neo/268801
OVR/290705
Neo/281933
Mil/349306
SBR/172951
Det/342032
DMVR/44869
Indy/98876
Atl/270832
Det/287614
Det/286795
Det/179750
STL/297564

Make
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Corvette
Nissan 350Z
Chevy Camaro Z28
Chevy Camaro
Subaru Legacy GT
Honda S2000
Pontiac Firebird
Mazda RX8
Honda Civic
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Neon
Mazda3
Miata
Miata
Miata
Dodge Viper

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
12

Total Tm
31:16.040
31:16.414
31:56.368
32:43.074
32:44.841
33:02.283
31:27.180
31:29.266
31:30.915
32:12.725
32:43.302
32:51.378
32:52.266
32:52.284
33:06.578
31:16.291
31:20.597
31:20.643
31:24.591
32:38.184
31:25.652
20:46.002

Best Tm
1:41.171
1:42.805
1:45.097
1:47.614
1:47.405
1:49.011
1:48.714
1:48.363
1:49.654
1:51.401
1:53.345
1:52.788
1:52.499
1:52.697
1:53.476
1:53.438
1:56.150
1:55.789
1:53.914
1:56.723
1:59.052
1:41.388

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:41.171) for T1 by #52 John Buttermore
New Track Record (1:48.363) for T3 by #07 Nathaniel Ellis

Printed: 7/8/2007 3:35:27 PM

Sue Young, Chief of Timing & Scoring

07-N-31-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Margin of Victory

+0.374

Avg. Speed

86.352

Best Lap Tm

1:41.171

Best Spd

88.958

Best Lap by

[52] John Buttermore

Indy Region SCCA Grand Prix Ntl

Grp 4 SM,T1,T2,T3,SSB,SSC

OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Race (18 Laps)

O'Rielly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

7/8/2007 09:30 AM
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